
GSC Laser Pointscore Race 7 18th  November 2017

Handicap

Sail No Boat Name Skipper Handicap Finish Elapsed Corrected Position

5813 Insalt James McLaren 0.963 3:32:21 1:06:21 1:03:54 1

2728 Hot Dog Paul Tasker 0.937 3:34:15 1:08:15 1:03:55 2

6035/087 FarTooMuch Adam French 1.000 3:30:27 1:04:27 1:04:27 3

8137 Ventosis Teresa Michell 0.875 3:41:13 1:15:13 1:05:47 4

859/2258/2247 Slingshot II Erez Kaplan 0.974 3:34:36 1:08:36 1:06:50 5

483/2984 Ratty's Quote Bruce Chappell 0.930 3:37:59 1:11:59 1:06:57 6

27 Joyfullness II Mick Lynch 0.957 3:36:14 1:10:14 1:07:13 7

7207/7079 Unbeliveable Bob Partridge 0.940 3:39:31 1:13:31 1:09:05 8

450 Enigma Greg Moyes 0.922 3:43:24 1:17:24 1:11:22 9

20/22 Sea Drive David Campbell 0.878 3:49:21 1:23:21 1:13:11 10

5711 Last Tango Barry Pownall 0.927 3:45:57 1:19:57 1:14:08 11

Scratch

Sail No Boat Name Skipper Handicap Finish Elapsed Corrected Position

6035/087 FarTooMuch Adam French 1.000 3:30:27 1:04:27 1:04:27 1

5813 Insalt James McLaren 0.963 3:32:21 1:06:21 1:03:54 2

2728 Hot Dog Paul Tasker 0.937 3:34:15 1:08:15 1:03:55 3

859/2258/2247 Slingshot II Erez Kaplan 0.974 3:34:36 1:08:36 1:06:50 4

27 Joyfullness II Mick Lynch 0.957 3:36:14 1:10:14 1:07:13 5

483/2984 Ratty's Quote Bruce Chappell 0.930 3:37:59 1:11:59 1:06:57 6

7207/7079 Unbeliveable Bob Partridge 0.940 3:39:31 1:13:31 1:09:05 7

8137 Ventosis Teresa Michell 0.875 3:41:13 1:15:13 1:05:47 8

450 Enigma Greg Moyes 0.922 3:43:24 1:17:24 1:11:22 9

5711 Last Tango Barry Pownall 0.927 3:45:57 1:19:57 1:14:08 10

20/22 Sea Drive David Campbell 0.878 3:49:21 1:23:21 1:13:11 11


